
B

ScV

3.905m

STOP

STOP

N

S

E

W

N

S

E

W

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

P

V

P
V

P
V

P

V

P
V

P
V

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

P
V

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

P

V

P
V

W

A

T

E

R

P
V

P

V

W

A

T

E

R

P
V

P

V

W

A
T

E
R

P

V

P
V

W

A

T

E

R

PV

PV

P
V

P
V

P

V

P
V

P
V

P
V

1
0

1
5

P

V

P

V

P

V

P

V

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

E
S

B

PV

PV

PV

PV

E
S

B

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

P
V

P
V

P
V

P
V

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

P
V

P
V

P
V

P
V

P

V

P

V

P

V

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

P
V

P
V

P
V

P
V

P
V

P
V

1
0

1
5

PV

P

V

P

V

P

V

P

V

PV

PV

PV

PV

P
V

P
V

W
A

T
E

R

P
V

P
V

W
A

T
E

R

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

V

P

S

V

P

S

V

P

S

V

P

S

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PROPOSED FOUL SEWER

EXTENSION TO FACILITATE A

FOUL DRAINAGE CONNECTION

FROM BELLINGSMORE

RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT

 (BY APPLICANT)

F143
CL 72.994
IL 69.515

F144
CL 72.121
IL 69.770

F139
CL 72.410
IL 68.747

F145
CL 72.254
IL 69.862

0
CL 72.723
IL 70.690

F142
CL 72.897
IL 69.311

F138
CL 72.853
IL 68.484

EXFS1
CL 72.094
IL 70.043

F141
CL 72.321
IL 69.055

EXFS2
CL 71.664
IL 69.912

F140
CL 72.312
IL 68.797

F136
CL 71.512
IL 68.019

F137
CL 72.569
IL 68.233

F135
CL 71.153
IL 67.885

F134
CL 70.876
IL 67.667

F133
CL 70.440
IL 67.456

F132
CL 70.139
IL 67.278

F127-2

F131
CL 70.010
IL 67.195

F128
CL 69.730
IL 66.641

F130
CL 69.572
IL 66.995 F129

CL 69.567
IL 66.881

F127-1
CL 69.528
IL 65.001

F127
CL 69.495
IL 64.649

F126
CL 69.012
IL 64.508 F125

CL 68.809
IL 64.345

F124
CL 68.584
IL 64.208

225Ø 1:20222
5Ø

 1:
20

0

300Ø 1:300 300Ø 1:292
300Ø 1:293 300Ø 1:292

30
0Ø

 1:
29

3

300Ø 1:296 300Ø 1:259 300
Ø 1:2

61

450Ø 1:298
450Ø 1:254

450Ø 1:371 450Ø 1:296 450Ø 1:368 450Ø 1:370

450Ø 1:355

450Ø 1:342

30
0Ø

 1:
28

0
30

0Ø
 1:

27
9 525Ø 1:416

525Ø 1:415
525Ø 1:416

52
5Ø

 1:
41

6
52

5Ø
 1:

41
5

225Ø 1:38

225Ø 1:201

225Ø 1:200

F145A
CL 72.354
IL 69.902

F143A
CL 72.635
IL 69.637

F140A
CL 72.162
IL 68.979

F133A
CL 70.685
IL 67.618

300Ø 1:293

450Ø 1:249

EL 66.433

SCALE: H 1:1000,V 1:200. DATUM: 65.000DATUM 65
66

67

68

69
DATUM 70

71

72

73

74
DATUM 75

COVER LEVEL

INVERT LEVEL

DEPTH (m)

DISTANCE (m)
PIPE SLOPE
PIPE SIZE

SCALE: H 1:1000,V 1:200. DATUM: 60.000DATUM 60
61

62

63

64
DATUM 65

66

67

68

69
DATUM 70

71

72

73

74
DATUM 75

COVER LEVEL

INVERT LEVEL

DEPTH (m)

DISTANCE (m)
PIPE SLOPE
PIPE SIZE

F132 F131 F127 F126 F125 F124F128F129F130

70
.13

9

70
.01

0

69
.49

5

69
.01

2

68
.80

9

68
.58

4

69
.73

0

69
.56

7

69
.57

2

67
.27

8

67
.19

5

1.014

66
.64

1

66
.43

3

1.018

64
.64

9

64
.50

8

1.019

64
.50

8

64
.34

5

1.020

64
.34

5

64
.20

8

1.021

66
.88

1

66
.64

1

1.017

66
.99

5

66
.88

1

1.016

67
.19

5

66
.99

5

1.015

2.8
61

2.8
15

4.8
46

4.5
04

4.4
64

4.3
76

3.0
89

2.6
86

2.5
77

24.60 71.10 58.62 67.65 56.9685.1642.0873.56

1:296 1:342 1:416 1:415 1:4161:3551:3701:368

375mm 375mm 450mm 450mm 450mm375mm375mm375mm

F132F133F133AF134F135F136F137F138F139F140F140AF141F142F143F143AF144F145F145A0

70
.13

9

70
.44

0

70
.68

5

70
.87

6

71
.15

3

71
.51

2

72
.56

9

72
.85

3

72
.41

0

72
.31

2

72
.16

2

72
.32

1

72
.89

7

72
.99

4

72
.63

5

72
.12

1

72
.25

4

72
.35

4

72
.72

3

67
.45

6

67
.27

8

1.013

67
.61

8

67
.45

6

1.012 (1)

67
.66

7

67
.61

8

1.012

67
.88

5

67
.66

7

1.011

68
.23

3

68
.01

9

1.009

68
.01

9

67
.88

5

1.010

68
.74

7

68
.48

4

1.007

68
.48

4

68
.23

3

1.008

68
.79

7

68
.74

7

1.006

68
.97

9

68
.79

7

1.005 (1)

69
.05

5

68
.97

9

1.005

69
.31

1

69
.05

5

1.004

69
.63

7

69
.51

5

1.002 (1)

69
.51

5

69
.31

4

1.003

69
.77

0

69
.63

7

1.002

69
.86

2

69
.77

0

1.001

69
.90

2
69

.86
2

1.000 (1)

70
.69

0

69
.90

2

1.000

2.8
61

2.9
84

3.0
67

3.2
09

3.2
68

3.4
93

4.3
36

4.3
69

3.6
63

3.5
15

3.1
83

3.2
66

3.5
86

3.4
79

2.9
98

2.3
51

2.3
92

2.4
52

2.0
33

65.9940.3012.4465.0555.37 34.9577.07 74.1914.5853.3922.4274.829.44 60.4426.5118.547.9730.14

1:3711:2491:2541:2981:259 1:2611:293 1:2961:2921:2931:2931:2921:77 1:3001:2001:2021:1991:38

375mm300mm300mm300mm300mm 300mm300mm 300mm300mm300mm300mm300mm225mm 300mm225mm225mm225mm225mm

STOP

B

B

B

B

B

B
B

B

B B

B

B

B

B

BB

B

BB

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

SV

SV

SV
SV

SV

SV

SV

H

H

H

SV

SV

ScV

H

B

FOR CONTINUATION OF
FOUL SEWER REFER TO

DBFL FOUL OUTFALL
DRAWING

170182-DBFL-FW-SP-C-3001

SV

M

2.4
75m

3.9
05m

4.926m

4.5
56m

STOP

STO
P

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

N

S

EW

N

S

EW

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PVPV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

1015

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

1015

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

ESB

PV

PV

PV

PV

ESB

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV
PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

1015

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

WATER

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

VPS

VPS

VPS

V

P

S

V

P

S

V

P

S

V

P

S

V

P

S

V

P

S

V

P

S

V

P

S

V

P

S

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV

00

50

100

147

00

49

F143 CL 72.994 IL 69.515

F144 CL 72.121 IL 69.770

F139 CL 72.410 IL 68.747

F145 CL 72.254 IL 69.862

0
CL 72.723 IL 70.690

F142 CL 72.897 IL 69.311

F138 CL 72.853 IL 68.484

EXFS1 CL 72.094 IL 70.043

F141 CL 72.321 IL 69.055

F113
CL 71.855

IL 62.264

EXFS2 CL 71.664 IL 69.912

F140 CL 72.312 IL 68.797

F136 CL 71.512 IL 68.019

F137 CL 72.569 IL 68.233

F114
CL 71.170

IL 62.440

F135 CL 71.153 IL 67.885

F112
CL 70.918

IL 62.045

F134 CL 70.876 IL 67.667

F133 CL 70.440 IL 67.456F132 CL 70.139 IL 67.278

F127-2 CL 70.074 IL 65.241

F131 CL 70.010 IL 67.195

F115
CL 69.794

IL 62.657

F128
CL 69.730 IL 66.641

F130 CL 69.572 IL 66.995
F129 CL 69.567 IL 66.881

F127-4 CL 69.555 IL 65.681

F127-1 CL 69.528 IL 65.001

F127 CL 69.495 IL 64.649

F127-3 CL 69.276 IL 65.395

F127-5 CL 69.134 IL 66.000

F126 CL 69.012 IL 64.508

F125 CL 68.809 IL 64.345

F111
CL 68.751

IL 61.826

F124 CL 68.584 IL 64.208

F110
CL 68.351

IL 61.762

F123
CL 68.247

IL 64.029

F122
CL 68.182

IL 63.899

F120
CL 68.095

IL 63.550

F118
CL 68.065

IL 63.223

F121
CL 67.939

IL 63.745

F117
CL 67.924

IL 63.004

F119
CL 67.661

IL 63.364

F109
CL 67.464

IL 61.542

F116
CL 67.333

IL 62.801

F108
CL 66.459

IL 61.331
F106

CL 66.276
IL 61.018

F105
CL 66.183

IL 60.803

F107
CL 65.791

IL 61.235

F104
CL 65.394

IL 60.588

F103
CL 62.250

IL 59.280

F100
CL 61.532

IL 58.841
F102

CL 61.156
IL 58.919

F101
CL 61.136

IL 58.893

225Ø 1:202 225Ø 1:200300Ø 1:300

300Ø 1:292
300Ø 1:293

300Ø 1:292

300Ø 1:293

300Ø 1:296
300Ø 1:259300Ø 1:261

45
0Ø

 1:
29

8

450Ø 1:254

450Ø 1:371450Ø 1:296
450Ø 1:368

450Ø 1:370

450
Ø 1:3

55

450
Ø 1:3

42

300Ø 1:280
300Ø 1:280

300Ø 1:280
300Ø 1:280

300Ø 1:279525
Ø 1:4

16

525Ø 1:415

525Ø 1:416

525Ø 1:416

525Ø 1:415

525Ø 1:415

525Ø 1:415

525Ø 1:415

450Ø 1:415

450Ø 1:415

450Ø 1:415

450Ø 1:415

450Ø 1:415

450Ø 1:415

450Ø 1:415

45
0Ø

 1:
42

5

450Ø 1:425
450Ø 1:422

450Ø 1:415

450Ø 1:414

450Ø 1:414

450Ø 1:307

45
0Ø

 1:
43

0

450Ø 1:430

450Ø 1:415

450Ø 1:415
450Ø 1:415

225Ø 1:38

225
Ø 1:2

01
22

5Ø
 1:

20
0

F145A CL 72.354 IL 69.902

F143A CL 72.635 IL 69.637
F140A CL 72.162 IL 68.979

F133A CL 70.685 IL 67.618
300Ø 1:293450Ø 1:249

EL 6
6.4

33

N

S

E
W

N

S

E
W

FOUL SEWER EXTENDED TO

HOLLYSTOWN PARK FOUL

PUMPING STATION TO FACILITATE

A FUTURE CONNECTION

F127-2
CL 70.074
IL 65.241

F128
CL 69.730
IL 66.641

F130
CL 69.572
IL 66.995

F129
CL 69.567
IL 66.881

F127-4
CL 69.555
IL 65.681

F127-1
CL 69.528
IL 65.001

F127
CL 69.495
IL 64.649

F127-3
CL 69.276
IL 65.395

F127-5
CL 69.134
IL 66.000

F126
CL 69.012
IL 64.508

450Ø 1:370

450Ø 1:355

450Ø 1:342

300Ø 1:280 300Ø 1:280 300Ø 1:280
300Ø 1:280

300Ø 1:279

525Ø 1:416

EL 66.433

SCALE: H 1:1000,V 1:200. DATUM: 60.000DATUM 60
61

62

63

64
DATUM 65

66

67

68

69
DATUM 70

71

72

73

74
DATUM 75

COVER LEVEL

INVERT LEVEL

DEPTH (m)

DISTANCE (m)
PIPE SLOPE
PIPE SIZE

F127-5 F127-4 F127-3 F127-2 F127-1

69
.13

4

69
.55

5

69
.27

6

70
.07

4

69
.52

8

66
.00

0

65
.68

1
3.000

65
.68

1

65
.39

5

3.001

65
.39

5

65
.24

1

3.002

65
.24

1

65
.00

1

3.003

65
.00

1

64
.79

9

3.004

3.1
34

3.8
74

3.8
82

4.8
33

4.5
27

89.24 80.28 42.98 67.20 56.42

1:280 1:280 1:280 1:280 1:279

300mm 300mm 300mm 300mm 300mm

SCALE: H 1:1000,V 1:200. DATUM: 65.000DATUM 65
66

67

68

69
DATUM 70

71

72

73

74
DATUM 75

COVER LEVEL

INVERT LEVEL

DEPTH (m)

DISTANCE (m)
PIPE SLOPE
PIPE SIZE

EXFS1 EXFS2 F135

72
.09

4

71
.66

4

71
.15

3

70
.04

3

69
.91

2

2.000

69
.91

2

69
.60

0

2.001

2.0
51

1.7
52

3.2
68

26.28 62.41

1:201 1:200

225mm 225mm

P01 07-04-21 STAGE 2 SHD PLANNING GMC DMW
P02 14-12-21 STAGE 3 SHD PLANNING GMC BCM

DBFL Consulting Engineers

Civil, Structural & Transportation Engineering

DUBLIN OFFICE: Ormond House, Upper Ormond Quay, Dublin 7. D07 W704

PHONE +353 1 400 4000

CORK OFFICE: Phoenix House, Monahan Road, Cork. T12 H1XY

PHONE +353 (0) 21 2024538

WATERFORD OFFICE: Suite 8b The Atrium, Maritana Gate, Canada Street, Waterford. X91 W028

PHONE +353 51 309 500

suitability

client approval 
A - Approved
B - Approved with comments
C - Do not use

date chkd.

www.dbfl.ie

issue purpose

project ref.

drawing title

designed by author scale sheet size

drawing no. revision

rev description by

S2 - INFORMATION

© COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING IS RESERVED BY DBFL

CONSULTING ENGINEERS. NO PART SHALL BE REPRODUCED OR

TRANSMITTED WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ON ORIGINAL

50mm100 5
15

403020
25

NOTES:

1:1000DKEDMW

GLENVEAGH HOMES LIMITED

client

SITE 2&3  FOUL OUTFALL SEWER
PLAN SHEET 1

RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
HOLLYSTOWN

PLANNING

A0

P02170182-DBFL-FW-SP-DR-C-3201

PROPOSED FOUL SEWER

SITE BOUNDARY

ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND LICENCE

No EN 0017921

© ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND GOVERNMENT

OF IRELAND

DRAFTRMONDHOUSE,ORM NDQUAY,DUBL.O O IN7

DBFLCONSULTINGENGI NEERSLTD.

UPPRE


	Sheets and Views
	C-3201


